
 
 

STATE ALLOCATION BOARD 2013 MEETING DATES: 
 
 
January 23, 2013  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
February 27, 2013  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. (Cancelled) 
 
March 20, 2013  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
April 24, 2013   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. (Cancelled) 
 
May 22, 2013   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
June 26, 2013  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
July 10, 2013   (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
August 28, 2013  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
Sept. 25, 2013  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
October 23, 2013  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
December 2013 (Wed.)   Date / time to be determined. 
 
 
 
Please be advised that at the December 12, 2012 State Allocation 
Board (SAB) meeting, the Chair indicated that because the bond 
funds were nearing depletion that it may not be necessary for the 
SAB to meet on a monthly basis.  The Chair stated that the SAB 
could meet every other month or on a quarterly basis depending 
upon the discussion with the Vice-Chair and Chair based on 
workload.  Staff confirmed that there would be a January 23, 2013 
SAB meeting. 


